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Specification Possible colours

Articles

Furniture features in symbols

Veneered 
52mm MDF board, 
Oak veneer

Veneered 
39mm particle board, 
Oak veneer

White

Mocca

Black

100

55

38

100

55

50

50

17350

15

HAFELEBLUMTIP-ON
Veneered

MDF

 -  HAFELE Soft  Close HingesHAFELE

 -  Hinges and drawer runners from BLUMBLUM TIP-ON -  TIP-ON opening system for handle-less doors or drawers

-  Oak veneered MDF.
Oak veneer

MDF
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